
A.B.L.T                             9.95
Avocado, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

ITALIAN COMBO   11.95
Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone, Lettuce,
Tomato, Oil & Vinegar

TEXAS CLUB            11.95
Chipotle mayo, Jalapeno peppers

TUNA MELT              11.95
Tuna, Melted cheddar cheese on Buttered toast

GARLIC MELT         11.95
Roast beef, Cheddar cheese, Roasted garlic

HEALTHY BELLY   11.95
Avocado, Red onion, Cucumber, Apple,
Pepper, Tomato, Lettuce, Pickle, Balsamic vinegar

Signature Sandwiches

DAVID SPECIAL       12.95
Smoked Turkey, Brie cheese,
Smoked red peppers, Honey mustard

THE REUBEN           12.95
Pastrami, Swiss cheese, Sauerkraut,
Russian dressing on Rye

CHEESE STEAK       12.95
Cheese steak, Mozzarella cheese

CRAZY GREASY     11.95
Egg, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Tomato, Cheese,
Bread Chicken, Chipotle mayo or ketchup

Omelettes
EGG     5.50

VEGGIES   +1.00

MEAT   +2.00
Ham / Sausage / Bacon

EGG   +1.25

CHEESE  +1.00
Tomato / Spinach / Onions / 
Mushroom / Mixed pepper / 
Broccoli / Jalapeno

American / Muenster / 
Swiss / Cheddar / 
Provolone / Pepper Jack /
Mozzarella

ADD ON

CHEESE    6
VEGGIES 6      WESTERN 7

EGG PLATTER               6
EGG & MEAT PLATTER   8
YOUR CHOICE OF HAM OR SAUSAGE OR BACON
2 Eggs, Onion, Peppers, Mushroom, Spinach

Platters
Served with homefries & bread

ADD CHEESE + 1.50



YAKI SOBA                               14.95
Yakisoba sauce, Noodle, Mixed vegetables, Garlic butter

CHICKEN PARMESAN      14.95
Bread chicken, Tomato sauce, Swiss cheese,
Parmesan cheese, Oregano, Parsley with hero

CHICKEN WINGS

30pcs /�30.99
Soy Garlic /  Buffalo / BBQ / 
Sweet and Spicy 

10pcs /�13.99
20pcs /�21.99

Cheese (lbs.)

Lunch special
EGG                                                3.25
EGG & CHEESE                     3.75

HUNGRY ANGRY                  7.95
Ham, Bacon, Egg, Sausage

breakfast sandwiches

MEAT, EGG & CHEESE     5.50
GRILLED CHEESE                5.00

FRENCH FRIES S /�2.99 L / 4.95
Plain / Cheese +2.00 / Bacon & Cheese +4.00 / 
Chicken & Cheese + 4.00

MEAT      +2.00
EGG        +1.25
CHEESE +1.00

+EXTRA

AMERICAN           9.00
MOZZARELLA   10.00
PEPPER JACK   10.00
PROVOLONE      10.00
MUENSTER        11.00
SWISS                 12.00
CHEDDAR           12.00



Bagels

REGULAR                 1.25

HALF DOZEN           7.00

BAKER’S DOZEN   13.00

MINI                          0.75

FLATS & TWISTS     1.75

Spreads

BUTTER
BUTTER & JELLY
PEANUT BUTTER
PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY
CREAM CHEESE
FLAVORED CREAM CHEESE
NOVA CREAM CHEESE
FLAVORED NOVA CREAM CHEESE
NOVA SCOTIA
KIPPERED SALMON
HERRING
STURGEON
SABLE

14.00

9.95    45.00
9.95    45.00
9.95    20.00

 10.95    50.00
10.95    50.00

���������������������
2.50
3.00
3.00

14.00

Pastries
CROISSANT            3.00
DANISH                   3.25
MUFFIN                   3.50

���������������������

(CHOPPED OR PICKLED)

4.50    15.00
5.00    16.00
6.00    20.00
6.50    22.00

3.50



EGG
CHICKEN
FLAVORED CHICKEN
TUNA 
FLAVORED TUNA
BAKED SALMON
WHITE FISH
CHOPPED HERRING
PICKLED HERRING
POTATO SALAD
MACARONI SALAD
COLESLAW (MAYO OR VINEGAR)

�������������������������

7.50

9.50

10.00

9.50

11.00

12.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

 19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

24.00

24.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Salads Deli

HAM
TURKEY
CHICKEN
CHICKEN (GRILLED OR CRISPY)

FLAVORED CHICKEN
SALAMI
LIVERWURST 
BOLOGNA
CORNED BEEF
PASTRAMI
ROAST BEEF

������������������������

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

11.95

11.95

13.00

 14.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

11.00

11.00

14.00

15.00

23.00

MEAT +1.00      HERO +1.00   WARP +1.00+EXTRA



MANGO TANGO         7.99
Mango, Banana, Strawberry

BERRY BLAST             7.99
Strawberry, Blueberry, Raspberry

HEALTHY YOGURT  7.99
Banana, Gganola, Honey, Yogurt, Oat milk

PEANUT BUTTER     7.99
Peanut Butter, Honey, Banana, Almond milk

Smoothie
ADD PROTEIN OR YOGURT +1.50

Shakes

MILK SHAKE                6.99
OREO SHAKE               6.99
DARK CLOUD SHAKE  6.99
MULTI-GRAIN LATTE   6.99

Coffee

S /�2.50 L / 2.95
S / 2.95 L / 3.95

LOREM IPSUM

HOT COFFEE
ICED COFFEE

ADD FLAVOR +0.25  FRENCH VANILLA / HAZELNUT


